Atosa Blast Chiller (EBF03) Specifications

Model

Exterior Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Interior Dimension (WxDxH) mm

Packing Dimension (WxDxH) mm

Shelf Dimensions mm
Shelf Runners Quantity
Blast Chill Capacity
Blast Freeze Capacity
Net Weight (Kgs)

Gross Weight (Kgs)
Voltage (V/HZ/PH)
Power (Watts)

Electrical Current (Amps)

Power Consumption (KW 24HTrs)

Climate Class

Defrost Method
Refrigerant Type / Amount
Cooling Method

Inner Temperature (°C)
Insulation

Foaming Material

Castors

Material External / Internal
Lighting

Door lock

EBFO3

755 x 832 x 581
410 x 680 x 256
905 x 822 x 730
N/A

3 GCrid

10kg

5kg

72kg

97kg

220/50/1

1100

6

N/A

4

Hot Air Defrost
R290hc /1509
Ventilated

3°C to -18°C
Polyurethane foam
C5H10
Adjusted Leg
S/S Int + Ext
No

No



